AHF Certificate #. HP 6410-CH



American Halal Foundation (AHF) Certifies that

AeroFlexx.

located at: 8511 Trade Center Drive Suite 350 West Chester Township, OH 45011, has been approved to manufacture halal products in accordance with the international Halal Standards including:

AHF 5600:2020 MUI LPPOM HAS 23000 OIC/SMIIC 1:2019 GSO 2055-1:2015 MS 1500:2019

This certificate is anchored on Blockchain. Scan to Verify Validity.



Valid from: November-27-2024 Valid until: November 26, 2025

Mazhar Hussaini President, American Halal Foundation (AHF)

American Halal Foundation https://halalfoundation.org I info@halalfoundation.org I +1 (630) 759-4981



Member of World Halal Food Council

Page 1 of 2 Copyright [©] American Halal Foundation



Halal Product Certificate

AHF Certificate #: HP 6410-CH

The following products have been manufactured under the supervision of the American Halal Foundation (AHF) in accordance with Islamic Law. Therefore, the AHF Halal Certification Board declares the products listed herein to be suitable for Halal consumption globally.

Manufactured by: AeroFlexx. 8511 Trade Center Drive Suite 350 West Chester Township, OH 45011,

No.	Product Name:	<u> </u>			25.27
1	AeroFlexx Pak		\times	KX	

This certificate is anchored on Blockchain. Scan to Verify Validity.

Valid from: November-27-2024

Mazhar Hussaini President, American Halal Foundation (AHF)

Valid until: November 26, 2025



Member of World Halal Food Council

Page 2 of 2 Copyright [©] American Halal Foundation

American Halal Foundation

https://halalfoundation.org I info@halalfoundation.org I +1 (630) 759-4981